Hollow wall anchor

Dimensions

Material index
5104050012S
5104060012S
5104040016S
51040500165
5104040024S
5104060016S
5104040012S
51040500121Q0
51040400241Q0
51040400161Q0
51040400121Q0
51040500161Q0
51040600121Q0

51040600161Q0

d
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M5
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M4

M4

M4

M5
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M6

L [mm]
37.0
36.0
39.0
51.0
47.0
53.0
32.5
37.0
47.0
39.0
32.5
51.0
36.0

53.0

D [mm]
8.8
10.5
6.5
8.8
6.5
10.5
6.5
8.8
6.5
6.5
6.5
8.8
10.5

10.5

I [Imm]
49.0
49.0
49.0
63.0
58.0
63.0
42.5
49.0
58.0
49.0
42.5
63.0
49.0

63.0

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)

Coating (standard):

Measure unit
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

BOX
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